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WATER TANK | RoW

If there is no water supply nearby, you can use a pressurised water tank. Pumping the handle a few times gives the required pressure. The tank
holds 10 litres and comes complete with hose which is connected to the wet cutting kit on the machine.

Product data

WATER TANK | RoW


https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/uk/

Accessory for

Dimensions

Water tank capacity
Product size length
Product size width

Product size height

Weight (complete product w/o side packed
articles)

Packaging length
Packaging width
Packaging height

Article gross weight

Power cutters

WATER TANK | RoW

101

254 mm

229 mm

637 mm

2.35 kg

650 mm

264 mm

240 mm

3,364 g
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