



## WATER TANK | RoW

If there is no water supply nearby, you can use a pressurised water tank. Pumping the handle a few times gives the required pressure. The tank holds 10 litres and comes complete with hose which is connected to the wet cutting kit on the machine.

## **Product data**

## **Dimensions**

	WATER TANK   RoW
Water tank capacity	10
Product size length	254 mm
Product size width	229 mm
Product size height	637 mm
Weight (complete product w/o side packed articles)	2.35 kg
Packaging length	650 mm
Packaging width	264 mm
Packaging height	240 mm
Article gross weight	3,364 g

